# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7136525

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
REWARDSTYLE, INC.	11/11/2019

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	REWARDSTYLE, INC.
Street Address:	3102 OAK LAWN AVE.
Internal Address:	SUITE 900
City:	DALLAS
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	75219

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14507682

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (707)736-9219

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 5712516952

**Email:** jcheng@bomcip.com

Correspondent Name: BOOKOFF MCANDREWS, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2020 K STREET, NW

Address Line 2: SUITE 400

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	00273-0001-08000	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BETHANY LOVE	
SIGNATURE:	/BETHANY LOVE/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/20/2022	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=REWARDSTYLE-CHANGE-ADDRESS\_11112019#page1.tif

PATENT 507089688 REEL: 058824 FRAME: 0714



Christopher J. Rourk (214) 953-5990 (Direct Dial) (214) 661-6604 (Direct Fax) crourk a w.com

November 11, 2019

## Via EPAS - Assignment Recordation

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313

Re: Address Change - rewardStyle, Inc.

Dear Commissioner:

The Applicant – rewardStyle, Inc. – has changed their business address. Their old address was recorded as:

4515 Travis Street, Suite 330 Dallas, Texas 75205

Their new business address should be recorded as:

3102 Oak Lawn Ave., Suite 900 Dallas, Texas 75219

Please feel free to contact me at with anything else you may need.

Best regards

Christopher J. Rourk, Reg. No. 39,348 Attorney of record for rewardStyle. Inc.

CJR:eje

24412693v.1 JW | DALLAS

**PATENT** REEL: 058824 FRAME: 0715

2323 Ross Avenue, Suite 600 · Dailas, Texas 75201 **RECORDED: 01/24/2022**